6. RRC District

‘ 30-025-4 0234
NEW MEXICO INCLINATION REPORT

Copy Must Be Filed With Each Completion Réport.)

(One 7. RRC Lease Number.
(Oil completions only)

1. FIELD NAME (as per RRC Records or Wildcat) 2. LEASE NAME 8. Well Number
VACUUM VGEU 19-34
3. OPERATOR . 9. RRC Identification
. Number
CONOCO PHILLIPS COMPANY ' (Gas completions only)
4. ADDRESS
ATTN: ALVA FRANCO 3300N "A" ST. BLDG 6 #247 MIDLAND, TX 79710 10. County
5. LOCATION (Section, Block, and Survey) LEA

SEC 32, TOWNSHIP 17S, RANCE 35 E BASIN SRVEYS
RECORD OF INCLINATION

*11. Measured Depth |12. Course Length *13. Angle of 14. Displacement per 15. Course 16. Accumulative
(feet) (Hundreds of feet) Inclination Hundred Feet Displacement (feet) Displacement (feet)
{Degrees) (Sine of Angle x100}

500 5.00 0.40 0.70 3.49 3.49
1000 5.00 0.50 ‘ 0.87 4.36 7.85
1500 5.00 0.10 0.17 0.87 8.72
1966 4.66 0.60 ' 1.05 4.88 13.60
2459 _ 4.93 0.50 0.87 4.30 17.90
2862 4.03 1.40 2.44 9.85 2775
3221 3.59 0.20 0.35 1.25 29.00
3584 3.63 0.60 - 1.05 3.80 32.80
3948 3.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.80
4296 3.48 0.40 0.70 2.43 35.23
4789 4.93 0.70 1.22 6.02 41.25
5192 4.03 1.00 1.75 7.03 48.28
5567 3.75 0.70 1.22 4.58 52.86
6035 4.68 0.50 0.87 4.08 56.94
6324 2.89 1.00 ' 1.75 5.04 61.98
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RECEIVED
BRIAN TURNER
FIELD SUPERINTENDENT
PRECISION DRILLING COMPANY L.P.
RIG 822

Cjivo_n "Ulif\CLQr (Y\\{ Hound And Sea | OQ O-QO(\CQ, This _,_,/_EP,— DQ>[

, | VlAGARClA : Lk

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES |}

Dacember 13, 2016

Gy 712D
| JUL 0 2 2013



